


EXPLODED VIEW: EV H-PNL LOW VOLTAGE ASM BOX Y02 

DRAWING #: 0J7155  GROUP B 
APPLICABLE TO: 

REVISION: J-8095-B  PAGE 2 OF 2 

DATE: 3/18/14 

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

 (1)1 0H84230ST0R 1 BRACKET H-PNL MOUNTIN CCI IND 
 2 0H4733E 1 ASSY H-PANEL 2.5A BATC 12V 
  0G4140E 1 ASSY H-PANEL 10A BATC 12V 
  0G4141E 1 ASSY H-PANEL NO BATC NO E-GOV 
 3 0E9764 1 RAIL SNAPTRACK PCB HOLDER BULK 
 (2)4 055911 REF BLOCK TERM 20A 12 X 6 X 1100V 
 (2)5 057701 REF BLOCK TERM 20A 8 X 6 X 1100V 
 (1)6 0J01360ST0R 1 PLATE, WIRE HARN BLOCKOFF 
 (1)7 0H96870ST0R 1 COVER, COSTOMER CONN H-PNL 
 8 0J5462 6 SCREW THTT M4-0.7 X 16 ZP 
 9 0J5464 3 SCREW THTT M5-0.8 X 16 ZP 
 10 051713 1 WASHER FLAT M5 
 11 049226 1 WASHER LOCK M5 
 12 0C2454 2 SCREW HWHT M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS 
 13 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4 
 14 047411 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 16 C8.8 
 15 022145 4 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC 
 16 022129 4 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16 
 17 026850 1 WASHER LOCK EXT 1/4 STL 
 18 039253 4 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 C8.8 
 19 0G6962A 1 ASSY PCB RELAY 24VDC 
  0G6962B 1 ASSY PCB RELAY 12VDC 
 20 0J0392 1 DECAL, TB1 LV CUSTOMER CONN 
 21 0J0398 1 DECAL, CONTACT RAT 30VAC/30VDC 
 22 0J0393 1 DECAL, TB2 LV CUSTOMER CONN 
 23 0J0545 1 DECAL, LV CUSTOMER CONN INSIDE 
 24 0J0575 1 DECAL, CUSTOMER WIRE #14 
 25 0C3168 1 WASHER LOCK SPECIAL 5/16 
 26 0J8896 1 BUSHING, STRAIN RND(.290-.385) 
 (3)27 0H9845 REF HARN 390/520 CONBOX H-PANEL 
 (4)28 0C8065 1 DIODE ASSEMBLY 
 29 0J1593 1 HARN BATTERY CHARGER PWR CORD 
 
NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED): 
(1) SHEET METAL PARTS LISTED IN THE BOM TABLE ARE REPRESENTING GENERIC PARTS (NO COLOR)  

    •  MANUFACTURING: FOR CORRECT MATERIAL AND COLOR REFER TO XA BOM. 
    •  CUSTOMER: WHEN ORDERING REPLACEMENT PARTS ENTER BASE NUMBER (FIRST 6 DIGITS ONLY) IN THE SYSTEM 
          FOR CORRECT MATERIAL AND COLOR (FOR REFERENCE SEE GUIDELINE 0H7169). 
(2) PART OF CONNECTION BOX HARNESS 
(3) HARNESS GETS WIRED TO LOAD CENTER IF EQUIPPED. 
(4) REFERENCE WIRE DIAGRAM FOR PROPER LOCATION. 


